
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-0157 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:3/3/2017 Health and Human Services Agency

On agenda: Final action:3/21/2017 3/21/2017

Title: Approval of Amendment to Agreement No. 16-095 with Family Resource Center (FRC) Network of
Mendocino County in the Amount of $155,818 to Provide Programs for Child Abuse Prevention and
Intervention in Fiscal Year 2016-17

Sponsors: Health and Human Services Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 16-095-A1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved and Chair is authorized to sign
same;

Board of Supervisors3/21/2017 1 Pass

Mendocino County Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

